- Trofeo 3° ROUND
ésykara ,'K'AﬂrsﬂAﬂmlx Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

ITROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano

| DIRECT DRIVE KGP ] Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 5 Turno 14/05/2016 15:18
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:18:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(507) ZANI GIANNI
1 58.990 +9.519 15:19:25.858
2 52.038 +2.567 15:20:17.896
3 50.338 +0.867 15:21:08.234
4 50.092 +0.621 15:21:58.326
5 49.873 +0.402 15:22:48.199
6 49.759 +0.288 15:23:37.958
7 49.695 +0.224 15:24:27.653
8 15:25:17.124
9 49.828 +0.357 15:26:06.952
10 49.673 +0.202 15:26:56.625
1 49.710 +0.239 15:27:46.335
12 1:02.552 +13.081 15:28:48.887
13 49.930 +0.459 15:29:38.817
Timekeeping Chief: Orbits
Race Director:
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